    52 Railroad Ave                                                                                www.preciseled.com
     Valley Stream, NY 11580                                                                 info@preciseled.com
File Name: ZNLT-ARC1-SM-V2 SPEC A03 LG JUNE 17, 2026
ZENLITE® ARC1-SM-V2
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2026 PreciseLED Inc.
Page 1 of 5
Surface Mount Curved LED Lighting System

Full Circle
Order info: Radius
Sample order code:
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-V2-CIR-15R-ACBM-24V-95C-27K-MG
TYPES OF ZENLITE ARC CHANNELS:
Inner Circle Diameter: 30 in
Straight
Order info: Length
Sample order code:
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-V2-ST-36-ACBM-24V-95C-27K-MG
Length: 36 in
Inner Arc Radius: 51.5 in
Arc Length: 45 in
Inner Arc Radius: 28 in
Inner Arc Radius: 20 in
1
2
Arc Segment
Order info: Radius and Length/Degree
Sample order code:
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-V2-AS-45”-51.5R-ACBM-24V-95C-27K-
MG
Arcs with different radii are separated into different seg-
1
2
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-V2-AS-16-20R-ACBM-24V-95C-27K-
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-V2-AS-16-28R-ACBM-24V-95C-27K-
PRODUCTION OPTIONS (Optional for Lighting designers)
OPTION A
Ship channels in 8ft lengths
(Default for lengths greater than 8 ft)
Note: It will exclude any non-45 degree
angles required, which must be cut by
PreciseLED factory.
OPTION B
Precut channels to desired lengths
(Default for lengths less than 8ft)
Note: Exact field measurements must be pro-
vided, factory does not take responsibility for
field measurement errors.
OPTION C
Ship fixture preloaded with LED module
Note: This option is only available for lengths
≤ 8 ft. Exact field measurements must be
provided, factory does not take responsibility
for field measurement errors.
Note: The maximum length of a single channel is 8ft. For runs that are longer than 8ft, multiple 8ft channels need to be join together by means of
straight channel connectors. Seamless lenses can be shipped in rolls of lengths up to 40 feet.
    52 Railroad Ave                                                                                www.preciseled.com
     Valley Stream, NY 11580                                                                 info@preciseled.com
File Name: ZNLT-ARC1-SM-V2 SPEC A03 LG JUNE 17, 2026
ZENLITE® ARC1-SM-V2
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2026 PreciseLED Inc.
Page 3 of 5